
75m Race 1 Wind +0.0 (Manual)

1 242 Taylor Saltmarsh Exeter H U11G 11.84

2 235 Alicia Martin Exeter H U11G 11.99

3 245 Fiona Earnshaw Exeter H U15G 12.76

4 243 Allie Cheesworth Newton Abbot AC U11G 12.78

5 239 Imogen Perry U/A U11G 12.87

6 236 Olivia Steer Exeter H U11G 13.18

75m Race 2 Wind +0.0 (Manual)

1 232 Ava Collins Exeter H U11G 12.40

2 268 Amelie Carpenter Exeter H U11G 13.25

3 238 Molly Gill Exeter H U11G 13.64

4 241 Danielle Harris Exeter H U11G 13.97

5 234 Amy Bourne Exeter H U11G 14.22

6 260 Emilia Norman Exeter H U11G 14.53

75m Race 3 Wind not recorded

1 257 Lucy Massey Exeter H U11G 12.64

2 248 Leah Blight Exeter H U11G 13.58

3 231 Fenella Rickets Exeter H U11G 13.83

4 251 Madison Layton Exeter H U11G 13.97

5 233 Rebecca Muscat Exeter H U11G 13.99

6 269 Olivia Jewell Exeter H U11G 14.88

75m Race 4 Wind  + 0.9

1 278 Tamara Dow Exeter H U11G 13.26

2 273 Bethan O'Dell Exeter H U11G 14.18

3 272 Holly Walsh Exeter H U11G 14.33

4 279 Shola Dow Exeter H U11G 16.16

75m Race 5 Wind +0.5 (Manual)

1 280 Milly Grigg Exeter H U11G 14.12

2 274 Jasmine Hembrow Exeter H U11G 14.39

3 276 Ruby Singleton Exeter H U11G 15.07

4 275 Jessica Singleton Exeter H U11G 15.34

75m Race 6 Wind +0.5 (Manual)

1 120 Joshua Taylor Torbay AC U11B 11.08

2 90 Adam Dingley Erme Valley H U11B 11.25

3 94 Alaster Smith Exeter H U11B 11.60

4 62 Eli Baker-Pike Exeter H U11B 13.02

5 97 Henry Barchell Exeter H U11B 13.21

6 98 William Barchell Exeter H U11B 13.70

7 165 Cody Carpenter Exeter H U11B 15.20
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75m Race 7 Wind not recorded

1 99 Jake Gough Exeter H U11B 12.41

2 16 Toby Vernon Exeter H U11B 12.57

3 12 Oliver Rooke U/A U11B 12.61

4 157 Monty Humphreys Exeter H U11B 12.73

5 63 Finn Rowley Exeter H U11B 12.96

6 131 Charlie Watkins U/A U11B 13.18

7 64 Finley Powell Exeter H U11B 13.94

75m Race 8 Wind  +0.0 M/S

1 69 Zach Houlding Exeter H U11B 11.57

2 147 Harry Acott Mendip AC U11B 12.54

3 159 Jack Pool Exeter H U11B 12.82

4 148 Isaiah Shine Exeter H U11B 12.85

5 84 Piers Ellison Exeter H U11B 13.11

6 168 Archie Martin Exeter H U11B 13.56

7 166 Zach Scarth Exeter H U11B 14.64

100m Race 1 Wind +0.2 (Manual)

1 259 Jamie-Leigh Bexter Exeter H U13G 14.16

2 245 Fiona Earnshaw Exeter H U15G 14.54

3 161 Luca Colombini Newton Abbot AC U13B 15.01

4 277 Emily Shaw Torbay AC U13G 15.17

5 258 Bea Oliver-Stevens Exeter H U13G 15.48

6 270 Alice Cooper Exeter H U13G 16.57

100m Race 2 Wind +0.0 (Manual)

1 286 Katie Chapman Exeter H U15G 13.38

2 266 Rebecca Squires Exeter H U15G 13.46

3 285 Megan Benson Exeter H U15G 13.95

4 256 Ruby Ogborne Yate U17W 14.03

5 252 Phoebe Simeons Exeter H U15G 14.17

6 283 Francesca Cole Exeter H U17W 14.31

7 250 Ella Davies Exeter H U15G 15.08

100m Race 3 Wind +0.1 (Manual)

1 93 Joe Harding Newton Abbot AC U15B 11.67

2 115 Kit Oliver-Stevens Exeter H U15B 11.96

3 135 Leon Biaggi Exeter H U15B 12.81

4 175 Caleb Hobson Exeter H U15B 12.90

5 100 Joe Wheeler Tavistock AC U13B 13.02

6 174 Jack Hughes Newton Abbot AC U15B 13.25

7 83 Guy Ellison Exeter H U13B 14.48

100m Race 4 Wind +0.0 (Manual)

1 136 Luke James Butler Exeter H U17M 11.63

2 134 Todd Gilroman U/A U17M 12.11

3 162 Chris Perry Exeter H U20M 12.25

4 138 Jordan Armstrong Exeter H U20M 12.29

5 160 Lucas Coveney Exeter H U17M 12.40



100m Race 5 Wind +0.6 (Manual)

1 146 Max Whitecross NDAC U20M 11.48

2 91 Lewis Geran Exeter H U20M 11.82

3 95 Darren Thomas Exeter H MV45 13.95

4 158 Derek Mardles Exeter H MV65 15.63

800m Race 1

1 145 Tomas Piskac Exeter H U15B 2:36.84

2 249 Jess Courtney Exeter H U13G 2:44.20

3 263 Ella Rogers Torbay AC U13G 2:45.36

4 167 Harry Williams Exeter H U15B 2:48.90

5 163 Kit Elliot-Cameron Exeter H U13B 2:49.69

6 281 Bronwen Russell Exeter H U13G 2:55.95

7 92 Mark Palmer Exeter H SM 3:05.36

400m Race 1

1 136 Luke James Butler Exeter H U17M 52.67

2 170 Ciaran Yeo Newton Abbot AC U17M 53.54

3 133 Jack Bull U/A U17M 56.35

4 173 Lyndsey Fairbrother Exeter H MV75 1:11.17

5 158 Derek Mardles Exeter H MV65 1:17.09

600m Race 1

1 271 Imy Davies Exeter H U11G 2:10.45

2 236 Olivia Steer Exeter H U11G 2:16.96

3 241 Danielle Harris Exeter H U11G 2:30.45

4 289 Sophie Russell Exeter H U11G 2:35.61

5 234 Amy Bourne Exeter H U11G 2:35.65

6 260 Emilia Norman Exeter H U11G 2:37.69

7 268 Amelie Carpenter Exeter H U11G 2:40.75

8 273 Bethan O'Dell Exeter H U11G 2:42.67

9 279 Shola Dow Exeter H U11G 2:49.06

10 272 Holly Walsh Exeter H U11G 2:49.58

11 280 Milly Grigg Exeter H U11G 2:49.85

12 276 Ruby Singleton Exeter H U11G 2:53.52

13 275 Jessica Singleton Exeter H U11G 3:00.69

14 269 Olivia Jewell Exeter H U11G 3:17.53

600m Race 2

1 257 Lucy Massey Exeter H U11G 2:05.71

2 278 Tamara Dow Exeter H U11G 2:06.69

3 242 Taylor Saltmarsh Exeter H U11G 2:09.63

4 235 Alicia Martin Exeter H U11G 2:21.38

5 243 Allie Cheesworth Newton Abbot AC U11G 2:23.70

6 251 Madison Layton Exeter H U11G 2:29.32

7 232 Ava Collins Exeter H U11G 2:29.55

8 239 Imogen Perry U/A U11G 2:30.91

9 231 Fenella Rickets Exeter H U11G 2:31.08

10 233 Rebecca Muscat Exeter H U11G 2:32.78

11 238 Molly Gill Exeter H U11G 2:35.56

12 282 Lily Harris Exeter H U11G 2:44.00



600m Race 3

1 99 Jake Gough Exeter H U11B 2:05.47

2 98 William Barchell Exeter H U11B 2:05.61

3 154 William Davies Exeter H U11B 2:09.51

4 157 Monty Humphreys Exeter H U11B 2:18.31

5 148 Isaiah Shine Exeter H U11B 2:18.56

6 63 Finn Rowley Exeter H U11B 2:24.62

7 168 Archie Martin Exeter H U11B 2:27.21

8 16 Toby Vernon Exeter H U11B 2:27.92

9 166 Zach Scarth Exeter H U11B 2:34.98

10 64 Finley Powell Exeter H U11B 2:35.04

11 165 Cody Carpenter Exeter H U11B 2:41.77

600m Race 4

1 94 Alaster Smith Exeter H U11B 1:52.54

2 171 Toby Capps Exeter H U11B 1:56.00

3 97 Henry Barchell Exeter H U11B 2:00.52

4 120 Joshua Taylor Torbay AC U11B 2:01.16

5 62 Eli Baker-Pike Exeter H U11B 2:04.15

6 96 Isaac Harper Exeter H U11B 2:06.60

7 159 Jack Pool Exeter H U11B 2:13.63

8 69 Zach Houlding Exeter H U11B 2:14.57

9 12 Oliver Rooke U/A U11B 2:15.75

10 27 Ellis Hall-Hewitt Exeter H U11B 2:16.05

11 84 Piers Ellison Exeter H U11B 2:17.77

300m Race 1

1 115 Kit Oliver-Stevens Exeter H U15B 38.15

2 176 Jake Dan Newton Abbot AC U15B 40.67

3 293 Jemima Kerley Exeter H U17W 44.69

4 294 Isabella Kerley Exeter H U17W 46.55

5 284 Georgie Scoot Torbay AC U15G 47.40

6 285 Megan Benson Exeter H U15G 47.48

1500m Race 1

1 177 Oliver Capps Exeter H U13B 4:40.87

2 67 Charlie Hague Exeter H U11B 4:56.70

3 288 Nicole Dunn Exeter H U15G 5:33.52

4 68 Nicolas Maczugowski Tavistock AC U11B 5:41.52

5 267 Lucy Acott Mendip AC U13G 5:45.43

6 287 Imogen May Exeter H U13G 6:21.49



INSTEP 3000M Races

3000m Race 1

1 598 Brian Sanson Exmouth H MV50 11:20.12

2 717 Jim Durston SWRR MV50 11:27.15

3 511 Richard Stone SWRR SM 11:35.55

4 508 Des Whitecross Exmouth H MV60 11:36.80

5 718 Anna Davies Exeter H U17W 11:41.66

6 510 Andy Macmillan SWRR MV50 11:42.10

7 599 Richard Bishop Exmouth H MV50 11:50.02

8 560 Steve Lang SW Vets MV60 11:51.33

9 514 John Caswell SWRR MV60 12:02.49

10 515 Tim Synge Westbury H MV50 12:36.68

11 513 Julie Hedges SWRR FV55 12:38.25

12 600 Lewis Jones SWRR MV55 12:46.38

13 715 Roger Saunders Honiton RC MV60 12:47.23

14 517 Karen Cook SWRR FV60 12:48.12

15 507 Alison Whitecross Exmouth H FV60 13:50.91

16 732 Caroline Tait SWRR FV50 14:06.03

3000m Race 2

1 597 Francis Malone-Lee U/A SM 9:12.17

2 519 Sam Hopton SWRR SM 9:15.54

3 512 Gwylym Gibson SWRR SM 9:19.83

4 506 TC Chulu SWRR U20M 9:20.40

5 713 Simon Minting Exmouth H SM 9:28.13

6 509 James Benham SWRR SM 9:57.75

7 733 William Daly Honiton RC U17M 10:03.89

8 714 Mike Musgrove Exmouth H MV40 10:06.28

9 518 Peter Heckles Exeter H SM 10:17.32

10 500 Liam Hallows Erme Valley H U20M 10:25.89

11 516 Katie Synge Charnwood AC SW 10:35.89

12 719 Julian Cabrera SWRR MV50 10:43.23

13 572 David Wilson SWRR SM 11:01.65

14 716 Melanie Brooks Dawlish Coasters FV40 11:41.23


